Tabernacle

Missionary Baptist

JANUARY 2021
Super Saturday—Time with Pastor

Installation of Officers

FEBRUARY 2021
Ash Wednesday

Family Movie Night
Family Wears Red
Family Game Night
Family Workshops

Come Home to Family Sunday

MARCH 2021

Special Christian Education Study Session

Super Saturday
Children & Youth Easter Program

APRIL 2021
Maundy Thursday Virtually with Hartford

Good Friday

Sunrise Service

Special Christian Education Study Session

Super Saturday

MAY 2021
Special Christian Education Study Session

Men’s Weekend
Super Saturday

Love & Respect

JUNE 2021
Special Christian Education Study Session
Graduation Sunday

Teen Girls’ Retreat

Super Saturday

1/23/2021
1/24/2021

2/17/2021
2/20/2021

2/21/2021
2/26/2021

2/27/2021
2/28/2021

3/13/2021

3/27/2021
3/30/2021

4/1/2021
4/2/2021
4/4/2021

4/10/2021
4/24/2021

5/8/2021
5/16/2021
5/22/2021
5/30/2021

6/12/2021
6/13/2021
6/25/2021
6/26/2021

2021 At-A-Glance

JULY 2021
Special Christian Education Study Session
Metropolitan District Association Annual Session

Vacation Bible School

Women’s Weekend

AUGUST 2021

Teaching Retreat

Claiming Our Jerusalem Back to School Rally

SEPTEMBER 2021
Super Saturday
Loyalty Sunday

Christian Education Week &
Extended Sessions

OCTOBER 2021

Christian Education Week &
Extended Sessions

Love & Respect

NOVEMBER 2021

Christian Education Week &
Extended Sessions

101st Church Anniversary

DECEMBER 2021

Precious Memories
Children & Youth Christmas Program

Watch Night Service

7/10/2021
7/6-8/2021
7/13-15/2021
7/25/2021

8/14/2021
8/21/2021

9/11/2021
9/12/2021

9/21-23/2021

10/9/2021

10/30/2021

11/13/2021

11/14/2021

12/4/2021
12/22/2021

Visit www.TMBCDETROIT.org for Updated Information
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