

## 2021 At-A-Glance

JANUARY 2021		<b>JULY 2021</b>	
Super Saturday—Time with Pastor	1/23/2021	Special Christian Education Study Session	7/10/2021
Installation of Officers	1/24/2021	Metropolitan District Association Annual Session	7/6-8/2021
		Vacation Bible School	7/13-15/2021
FEBRUARY 2021		Women's Weekend	7/25/2021
Ash Wednesday	2/17/2021		
Family Movie Night	2/20/2021	AUGUST 2021	
Family Wears Red	2/21/2021	Teaching Retreat	8/14/2021
Family Game Night	2/26/2021	Claiming Our Jerusalem Back to School Rally	8/21/2021
Family Workshops	2/27/2021		
Come Home to Family Sunday	2/28/2021	SEPTEMBER 2021	
		Super Saturday	9/11/2021
MARCH 2021		Loyalty Sunday	9/12/2021
Special Christian Education Study Session	3/13/2021	Christian Education Week & Extended Sessions	9/21-23/2021
Super Saturday	3/27/2021		
Children & Youth Easter Program	3/30/2021	OCTOBER 2021	
		Christian Education Week & Extended Sessions	10/9/2021
APRIL 2021		Love & Respect	10/30/2021
Maundy Thursday Virtually with Hartford	4/1/2021		
Good Friday	4/2/2021	NOVEMBER 2021	
Sunrise Service	4/4/2021	Christian Education Week & Extended Sessions	11/13/2021
Special Christian Education Study Session	4/10/2021	101st Church Anniversary	11/14/2021
Super Saturday	4/24/2021		
		DECEMBER 2021	
MAY 2021		Precious Memories	12/4/2021
Special Christian Education Study Session	5/8/2021	Children & Youth Christmas Program	12/22/2021
Men's Weekend	5/16/2021	Watch Night Service	
Super Saturday	5/22/2021		
Love & Respect	5/30/2021		
JUNE 2021			
Special Christian Education Study Session	6/12/2021	Visit www.TMBCDETROIT.org for Updated Information	
Graduation Sunday	6/13/2021	2080 W. Grand Blvd   Detroit, MI 48240   Nathan Johnson, D.D., Senior Pastor	
Teen Girls' Retreat	6/25/2021		
Super Saturday	6/26/2021		